MENU

CHIPS (V) (V)

SMALL £2.60
REGULAR £3.20
LARGE £4.50
FISH

HADDOCK - FRESH & LOCAL £6.80
BREADED HADDOCK £5.50
POSH HADDOCK SUPPER - FRESH & LOCAL £12.10
WITH CHIPS, MUSHY PEAS, TARTARE SAUCE & 2 PICKLED ONIONS
WHITBY BREADE WHOLETAIL SCAMPI (12) £7.00
SCOTTISH BREADED HADDOCK FISHCAKES (2) £4.50

CHICKEN & CHICKEN BURGERS scaveo w  enoce sun

FRESH CHICKEN FILLETS (4) £6.50
CHICKEN NUGGETS - 100% CHICKEN BREAST (8) £5.80
ROASTED CHICKEN BREAST £6.00
BATTERED CHICKEN BREAST £6.50
FRESH CHICKEN FILLET BURGER (LETTUCE & MAY0) £6.50

FRESH CHICKEN FILLET BURGER
WITH CHEESE (LETTUCE & MAYO) £700

FRESH BBQ CHEESY CHICKEN FILLET BURGER
(LETTUCE & MAY0) £710

GRIDDLE STEAK BURGERS sceveo w » smocse aun

BEEF BURGER (SALAD, RELISH & MAY0) £6.80
CHEESEBURGER (SALAD, RELISH, & MAY0) £730
CRISPY BACON & CHEESE BURGER (SALAD, RELISH & MAY0) £7.80

HAWAIIAN BURGER
(CHEESE, PINEAPPLE, SALAD, RELISH & MAY0) £7.80

RANCH BURGER (BACON, CHEESE, BBQ SAUCE, ONION RINGS
COLESLAW & LETTUCE) £8.00

POP POP SELECTION

CRUNCHY FRIED POP POP CHICKEN (10)
CRUNCHY FRIED POP POP PRAWNS (8)
CRUNCHY FRIED PoP Pop COMBO

(CHIPS, 5 CHICKEN, 4 PRAWNS, COLESLAW & SAUCE)

CRUNCHY FRIED POP POP CHICKEN FILLET BURGER,
SERVED IN A BRIOCHE BUN
(LETTUCE & MAYO) (ADD 50P FOR CHEESE)

(BACON, CHEESE, CHILLI MAYO, SRIRACHA SAUCE,
LETTUCE & RED ONION)

SCOTTISH FAVOURITES

RED PUDDING

WHITE PUDDING

BLACK PUDDING

HAGGIS PUDDING

PLAIN SAUSAGES (2 X 30Z)
BATTERED SAUSAGES (2 X 30Z)
PLAIN JUMBO SAUSAGE
BATTERED JUMBO SAUSAGE
PLAIN SMOKED SAUSAGE
BATTERED SMOKED SAUSAGE
KING RIB

MocCK CHOP

VEBGIE BUREERS (V) SERVED IN A BRIOCHE BUN

VEGGIE BURGER (SALAD, RELISH & MAY0)
VEGGIE CHEESE BURGER (SALAD, RELISH & MAY0)
CRUNCHY FRIED VEGGIE POP POP BURGER

(LETTUCE, RED ONION, CHILLI MAYO, SRIRACHA SAUCE)
£5.50/£6.00

(ADD CHEESE - 50P)

PLEASE ADD £3.20 FOR CHIPS
FOR OPENING TIMES PLEASE VISIT OUR FACEBOOK PAGE OR WEBSITE

£6.80
£720

£10.00

£6.80/£7.30
CRUNCHY FRIED POP KNOCKER BURGER, SERVED IN A BRIOCHE BUN

£7.80

£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£3.50
£3.70
£3.30
£3.50
£3.30
£3.50
£4.00
£4.00

£4.50
£5.00

GLUTEN FREE

HADDOCK - FRESH & LOCAL

SENIOR HADDOCK WITH A FEW CHIPS
FRESH CHICKEN FILLETS (4)
ROASTED CHICKEN BREAST

PLAIN SMOKED SAUSAGE

PINEAPPLE FRITTERS (2) (V) (VG)

SIDE ORDERS

BATTERED WHOLE ONION RINGS (8) (V) (VG)
MOZZARELLA STICKS (6) (V)
MACARONI BITES (6) (V)
PINEAPPLE FRITTERS (2) (V) (VG)
GARLIC MUSHROOMS (10) (V) (VG)
HOMEMADE CURRY SAUCE (V) (VG)
HOMEMADE MUSHY PEAS (V) (VG)
HOMEMADE GRAVY

GRATED CHEESE (V)

BUTTERED BRIOCHE ROLL (V)
HOMEMADE COLESLAW (V)

HOMEMADE GARLIC MAYO(V), CHILLI MAYO (V),

TARTARE SAUCE (V),

SWEET CHILLI (V), BB@ SAUCE (V), (VG)

SQUEEZE ME TOMATO SAUCE (V) (VG), MAYONNAISE (V),

HP SAUCE (v), (VG)
PICKLED ONIONS (V) (VG)
PICKLED EGGS (V)
PICKLED GHERKIN (V) (VG)

CHIP SHOP VINEGAR (V) (VG)

£7.30
£8.99
£720
£6.00
£3.30
£3.00

£2.50
£3.30
£3.30
£2.50
£2.50
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£1.80
£1.00
£2.00

£0.60
£0.60

£0.45
£0.35
£0.65
£0.65
£2.30

SENIORS / HALF PORTION

HADDOCK - FRESH & LOCAL WITH A FEW CHIPS £8.25
BREADED HADDOCK WITH A FEW CHIPS £6.90
SCOTTISH BREADED HADDOCK FISHCAKE (1)

AND SMALL CHIPS £485
WHITBY BREADED WHOLETAIL SCAMPI (6)

AND SMALL CHIPS £610
FRESH CHICKEN FILLETS (2) AND SMALL CHIPS £5.85

CRUNCHY FRIED POP POP CHICKEN (5) AND SMALL CHIPS  £6.00

KIDS MENU

INCLUDES CHIPS, DRINK & LOLLY

FRESH FISH BITES & CHIPS (4) £5.20
SCOTTISH HADDOCK FISHCAKE (1) £4.95
FRESH CHICKEN FILLETS (2) £5.95
CHICKEN NUGGETS (4) 100% CHICKEN BREAST £5.50
CRUNCHY FRIED POP POP CHICKEN (5) £6.10
MACARONI BITES (3) (V) £4.25
PLAIN SAUSAGE (1) £4.35
BATTERED SAUSAGE (1) £4.45
PLAIN SMOKED SAUSAGE £5.35
SNOWSHOCK SLUSH

VARIOUS FLAVOURS

MEDIUM (300ML) £175
LARGE (500ML) £250
COLD DRINKS

CANS £1.50
WATER £1.20
MACB £1.30
FRUIT SHOOT £1.00
PORTSOY ICE CREAM

VARIOUS FLAVOURS £230
"SCOOPS™ DOGGIE ICE-CREAM .‘.‘.o.
VANILLA OR MINT *® 50

ALLEREEN INFURMATIUN ALL OUR FOODS ARE PROCESSED IN FACTORIES WHERE ALL ALLERGENS ARE USED.

WWW.PORTKNOCKIECHIPSHOP.CO.UK
FACEBOOK PORTKNOCKIEFISHANDCHIPSHOP



